Multigrab bucket BK PC

Designed to handle different types of products, such as fertiliser,
forage, straw. The closed bottom of the bucket allows easy and
safe collection of the material and is also designed for easy
penetration of compact products such as silage.

A third hydraulic line is required in order to use this implement.

Technical data sheet

Width

Depth

Implement height
Maximum height (open)
Volume

Weight

Tines

Additional hydraulic lines
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THE LOADER.

BKPC
1500
690
570
1125
0,42
123

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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