

# Multigrab bucket BK PC

Designed to handle different types of products, such as fertiliser, forage, straw. The closed bottom of the bucket allows easy and safe collection of the material and is also designed for easy penetration of compact products such as silage.

A third hydraulic line is required in order to use this implement.



## Technical data sheet

			<b>BK PC</b>
Width			1500
Depth			690
Implement height			570
Maximum height (open)			1125
Volume			0,42
Weight			123
Tines			6
Additional hydraulic lines			1

*N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped*